Santee Sioux Nation

ELECTION BOARD

Election Board Members Judge, Joe Moose Clerk, Andrea Denny Clerk, Lisa Rouillard Clerk, Misty Flowers Sergeant at Arms, Martha Campbell Alternate: Sid Tuttle



425 Frazier Ave. N. Suite 2 Niobrara, NE 68760-7219 Phone: (402) 857-2302 Fax: (402) 857-2307

Judicial Committee and Public Safety Commission Candidate – Notice of Intent			
Must be turned into the SSN Election Board Office by Friday October 26, 2022			
Date:			
Name:			
Date of Birth (must be 18 years or older):			
Santee Sioux Nation Enrollment Number:			
Address:			
Date of Residency:			
District Registered (circle one):			
Bazile Creek	Hobu Creek	Howe Creek	Santee District
Position Seeking (circle one):			
Judicial Committee	Public Safety		
Statement of Intent:			
I, request that my name be added to the ballot for the 2022 General Election as a candidate for the SSN Election Board for the position of			

Statement of Qualifications

I affirm that I meet the qualifications for the position of ______as set forth in the SSN Election Ordinance.

Election Board Qualifications:

- Enrolled member of the Santee Sioux Nation of Nebraska
- At least 25 years or older (as of the day of General elections)
- Reside on the Santee Sioux Indian Reservation
- Currently not serving on the SSN Tribal Council

By signing this form, I am verifying that all statements contained herein are factual. If any information I provided on this form is found to be false, I understand that I will be disqualified.

Candidate Signature

Date

Do not write below this line. For Office Use Only:

Date received: _____

Received by: _____